ouC

The Reliable One®
Water Rate Schedule

Effective October 1, 2024

SERVICE CHARGE (Residential and Commercial)

(Includes no consumption)

Regular Service

Meter Size Amount
5/8” S 10.50
1” S 15.25
1% S 23.00
2 S 33.00
3” S 62.50
4” S 105.75
6” S 224.00
8” S 381.50
Larger Sizes S 598.00

VOLUME CHARGE (per 1,000 gallons)

ALL RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY AND ALL OTHER 5/8” METERS

POTABLE WATER IRRIGATION WATER
First 3,000 gallons S 0.80
Next 4,000 gallons 1.30
Next 12,000 gallons 2.18 First 19,000 gallons S 2.18
Next 11,000 gallons 7.90 Next 11,000 gallons 7.90
All consumption over 30,000 gallons 13.50 All consumption over 30,000 gallons 13.50

FOR COMMERCIAL POTABLE WATER METERS 1” AND GREATER

All consumption $2.18

FOR COMMERCIAL IRRIGATION METERS 1” AND GREATER

Commercial Irrigation Blocks (Acres)

Upto 0.50to 1to 1.5to 2to 4to 13 to 25 to 44 & Volume
Block Sizes (000) 0.49 0.99 1.49 1.99 3.99 12.99 24.99 43.99 Over Charge
Block 1 First 34 67 101 135 269 874 1,681 2,959 4,690 $2.18
Block 2 Next 34 67 101 135 269 874 1,681 2,959 4,690 $7.90

Block 3 Over 68 134 202 270 538 1,748 3,362 5918 9,380  $13.50






